
 
 
 
 

 
2025-2026 Academic Year Calendar 

 

Group Art Class Dates 

Wednesday, July 23 Fall 1 & 2 Session Enrollment Opens 

Monday, September 8 Fall 1 Session Starts (7 Weeks) 

Thursday, October 16 -  
Friday, October 17 

Day OFF Camps - Regularly scheduled classes will meet 

Saturday, October 25 Fall 1 Session Ends  

Monday, October 27 Fall 2 Session Starts  (8 Weeks) 

Friday, October 31 Halloween - Classes will run as scheduled, costumes are welcome! 

Monday, November 3 -  
Tuesday, November 4 

Day OFF Camps - Regularly scheduled classes will meet 
 

Wednesday, November 19 Winter & Spring Session Enrollment Opens 

Wednesday, November 26 Day OFF Camp - No regularly scheduled classes 

Thursday, November 27 -  
Saturday, November 29 

MSAC CLOSED Holiday Weekend 

Monday, December 1 Day OFF Camp - Regularly scheduled classes will meet 

Saturday, December 20  Fall 2 Session Ends 

Monday, December 22 -  
Saturday, January 3, 2026 

Winter Break - no classes 

Monday, January 5 Winter Session Starts (8 Weeks) 

Monday, January 19 MSAC CLOSED Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Wednesday, January 28 Summer Camp Priority Enrollment Opens 

Thursday, January 29 Summer Camp General Enrollment Opens 

Friday, January 30 Day OFF Camp - Regularly scheduled classes will meet 

Wednesday, February 18 Spring 2 Session Enrollment Opens 

Friday, February 20 Day OFF Camp - Regularly scheduled classes will meet 
 



 

Saturday, February 21 Winter Session Ends 

Monday, February 23 Spring 1  Session Starts 

Monday, March 2 -  
Tuesday, March 3 

Day OFF Camps - Regularly scheduled classes will meet 

Monday, March 23 -  
Friday, March 27 

Spring Break Camps 
No regularly scheduled classes  

Saturday, March 28 MSAC CLOSED 

Monday, April 6 Day OFF Camp - Regularly scheduled classes will meet 

Saturday, April 25 Spring 1 Session Ends 

Monday, April 27 Spring 2 Session Starts (5 weeks) 

Friday, May 8 Day OFF Camp - Regularly scheduled classes will meet 

Monday, May 25 MSAC CLOSED Memorial Day 

Saturday, May 30 Spring 2 Session Ends 

Monday, June 15 Summer Session & Summer Camps Start (10 weeks) 

Friday, August 21 Summer Session Ends 
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**Private Music Lessons will take place on scheduled school breaks and 
days off unless otherwise noted. 

 

Private Music Dates 

Wednesday, July 30 Priority Fall Enrollment Opens - students who took 4+  Summer Lessons 

Wednesday, August 6 General Fall Enrollment Opens  

Monday, September 8 Private Music Lessons Start 

Friday, October 31 Halloween - Lessons will run as scheduled, costumes are welcome! 

Thursday, November 27 -  
Saturday, November 29 

MSAC CLOSED Holiday Weekend 

Monday, December 22 -  
Saturday, January 3, 2026 

Winter Break 
No lessons 

Monday, January 19 MSAC CLOSED Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Wednesday, March 4 Summer Private Music Enrollment Opens 

Monday, March 23 -  
Saturday, March 28 

Spring Break 
No regularly scheduled lessons 

Monday, May 25 MSAC CLOSED Memorial Day 

Tuesday, May 26 -  
Saturday, May 30 

Last Week of Private Music Lessons for the Academic Year 

Monday, June 15-  
Friday, August 21 

Summer 2026  Private Music Lessons 

Wednesday, July 29 Priority Fall Enrollment Opens (2026-27 Academic Year) - students 
who took 4+  Summer Lessons 

Wednesday, Aug 5 General Fall Enrollment Opens  
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Music Together Dates 

Wednesday, July 23 Fall Session Enrollment Opens 

Monday, September 15 - 
Saturday, November 22 

Fall 2025 Session (10 Weeks) 

Thursday, November 27 -  
Saturday, November 29 

MSAC CLOSED Holiday Weekend 

Wednesday, November 19 Jingle Jams Enrollment Opens 

Monday, December 1 - 
Saturday December 20 

Jingle Jams Mini Session (3 Weeks) 

Wednesday, November 19 Winter Session Enrollment Opens 

Monday, December 22 -  
Saturday, January 3, 2026 

Winter Break 
No Classes 

Monday, January 5 - 
Saturday, March 14 

Winter 2025-26 Session (10 Weeks) 

Wednesday, February 18 Spring Session Enrollment Opens 

Monday, March 23 -  
Saturday, March 28 

Spring Break 
No Classes 

Monday, March 30 - 
Saturday, June 6 

Spring 2026 Session (10 Weeks) 

TBD Summer 2026 Session Enrollment Opens 

Monday, May 25 MSAC CLOSED Memorial Day 

Monday, June 15 - 
Saturday, July 25 

Summer 2026  Session (6 Weeks) 
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